Plaats NR.
1 4
2 b
3 8
4 15
5 10
6 3
7 9
8 13
9 14
100 7
11 1
12 12
13 2
14 1
5 6

Wiske challenge Outgaarden

naam

Pauwel Joos
Paul Van Hiel
Steven Deleye
Fausta Palombelli
Marc Beffort
Ronan Leost
Vincent Ambuhl
Fred Haustrate
Deborah Lyneel
Pascal Comte
Elena Beffort

Francois Roberti
Koen Lefever
Jarne Lefever

Kristine Van Hiel

geboortejaar

1966
1970
1982
1970
1962
1969
1968
1966
1967
1961
1992

1991
1978
2009
1969

11/07/2020
club woonplaats
Ma&M Maldegem
Zetrud-Lumay
Joggingclub Wevelgem St,Eloois-winkel
Brussel
Red Sox Brussel Waterloo
100mel France Pont Saint Martin(F)
Bruxelles
Run en Fun Genk Pipaix
Zetrud-Lumay
GazElec-CMCAS-94 Yerres
Berlinus Brussel
Berlinus Brussel
Wezemaal
Wezemaal
Jetfte
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42,2 KM

Tijd KM/ U
03:24:35 12,38
03:31:11 11,99
03:39:03 11,56
03:55:32 10,75
03:55:33 10,75
04:13:01 10,01
04:54.09 8,61
04:54:10 8,61
05:20:15 791
05:21:30 7.88
01:49:37 21,1km
01:49:38 21,1km
01:58:30 21,1km
00:28:45 5,3km
00:53:13 5,3km



